
Trofeo Italia Francia 2017 Gare - 125 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - TM 28:17.061
Tempo Gara

1 1:54.458 15:56:15.100

2 1:51.668 15:58:06.768

3 1:50.517 15:59:57.285

4 1:50.629 16:01:47.914

5 1:51.043 16:03:38.957

6 1:51.098 16:05:30.055

7 1:50.677 16:07:20.732

8 1:49.493 16:09:10.225

9 1:50.581 16:11:00.806

10 1:50.275 16:12:51.081

11 1:51.146 16:14:42.227

12 1:51.796 16:16:34.023

13 1:51.936 16:18:25.959

14 1:52.323 16:20:18.282

15 1:53.592 16:22:11.874

 Po. 2 - # 235 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 03.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.062 15:56:14.357

2 1:51.582 15:58:05.939

3 1:50.597 15:59:56.536

4 1:52.210 16:01:48.746

5 1:51.398 16:03:40.144

6 1:51.401 16:05:31.545

7 1:51.012 16:07:22.557

8 1:50.505 16:09:13.062

9 1:50.182 16:11:03.244

10 1:50.714 16:12:53.958

11 1:51.520 16:14:45.478

12 1:53.652 16:16:39.130

13 1:52.183 16:18:31.313

14 1:51.888 16:20:23.201

15 1:51.911 16:22:15.112

 Po. 3 - # 11 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 04.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.742 15:56:16.866

2 1:52.220 15:58:09.086

3 1:51.679 16:00:00.765

4 1:52.187 16:01:52.952

5 1:51.914 16:03:44.866

6 1:50.760 16:05:35.626

7 1:50.044 16:07:25.670

8 1:50.148 16:09:15.818

9 1:49.293 16:11:05.111

10 1:49.647 16:12:54.758

11 1:51.802 16:14:46.560

12 1:53.122 16:16:39.682

13 1:52.477 16:18:32.159

14 1:51.907 16:20:24.066

15 1:51.872 16:22:15.938

 Po. 4 - # 5 LUGANA P. - TM + 37.356
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.656 15:56:16.195

2 1:51.975 15:58:08.170

3 1:52.058 16:00:00.228

4 1:52.100 16:01:52.328

5 1:51.892 16:03:44.220

6 1:54.123 16:05:38.343

7 1:52.650 16:07:30.993

8 1:53.308 16:09:24.301

9 1:54.043 16:11:18.344

10 1:54.320 16:13:12.664

11 1:54.565 16:15:07.229

12 1:53.731 16:17:00.960

13 1:55.199 16:18:56.159

14 1:54.978 16:20:51.137

15 1:58.093 16:22:49.230

 Po. 5 - # 12 COSSE A. - KTM + 46.358
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.920 15:56:20.608

2 1:54.820 15:58:15.428

3 1:53.875 16:00:09.303

4 1:54.476 16:02:03.779

5 1:53.578 16:03:57.357

6 1:53.568 16:05:50.925

7 1:53.356 16:07:44.281

8 1:54.514 16:09:38.795

9 1:53.606 16:11:32.401

10 1:54.194 16:13:26.595

11 1:54.028 16:15:20.623

12 1:53.680 16:17:14.303

13 1:54.115 16:19:08.418

14 1:54.538 16:21:02.956

15 1:55.276 16:22:58.232

 Po. 6 - # 81 GIORGI A. - KTM + 47.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.598 15:56:18.404

2 1:53.461 15:58:11.865

3 1:54.009 16:00:05.874

4 1:54.489 16:02:00.363

5 1:54.512 16:03:54.875

6 1:54.474 16:05:49.349

7 1:54.313 16:07:43.662

8 1:54.072 16:09:37.734

9 1:54.149 16:11:31.883

10 1:54.170 16:13:26.053

11 1:54.110 16:15:20.163

12 1:55.651 16:17:15.814

13 1:55.300 16:19:11.114

14 1:54.297 16:21:05.411

15 1:54.215 16:22:59.626

Fastest lap: 1:49.293 
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Trofeo Italia Francia 2017 Gare - 125 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 7 - # 21 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 54.110
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.823 15:56:23.190

2 1:56.527 15:58:19.717

3 1:58.359 16:00:18.076

4 1:54.207 16:02:12.283

5 1:55.742 16:04:08.025

6 1:53.487 16:06:01.512

7 1:54.544 16:07:56.056

8 1:54.282 16:09:50.338

9 1:52.987 16:11:43.325

10 1:52.743 16:13:36.068

11 1:53.394 16:15:29.462

12 1:53.124 16:17:22.586

13 1:53.856 16:19:16.442

14 1:54.008 16:21:10.450

15 1:55.534 16:23:05.984

 Po. 8 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 1:14.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.099 15:56:31.098

2 1:55.254 15:58:26.352

3 1:56.122 16:00:22.474

4 1:56.613 16:02:19.087

5 1:56.391 16:04:15.478

6 1:55.683 16:06:11.161

7 1:54.985 16:08:06.146

8 1:54.091 16:10:00.237

9 1:55.148 16:11:55.385

10 1:54.193 16:13:49.578

11 1:52.690 16:15:42.268

12 1:53.553 16:17:35.821

13 1:55.452 16:19:31.273

14 1:56.991 16:21:28.264

15 1:57.990 16:23:26.254

 Po. 9 - # 411 FOLLI N. - KTM + 1:19.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.024 15:56:24.748

2 1:57.538 15:58:22.286

3 1:57.242 16:00:19.528

4 1:56.154 16:02:15.682

5 1:57.841 16:04:13.523

6 1:55.987 16:06:09.510

7 1:54.996 16:08:04.506

8 1:55.259 16:09:59.765

9 1:54.306 16:11:54.071

10 1:56.379 16:13:50.450

11 1:56.179 16:15:46.629

12 1:55.725 16:17:42.354

13 1:56.524 16:19:38.878

14 1:56.453 16:21:35.331

15 1:56.444 16:23:31.775

 Po. 10 - # 47 MALAGOLA S. - KTM + 1:20.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.587 15:56:26.641

2 1:56.742 15:58:23.383

3 1:56.831 16:00:20.214

4 1:55.883 16:02:16.097

5 1:57.820 16:04:13.917

6 1:56.058 16:06:09.975

7 1:55.407 16:08:05.382

8 1:55.808 16:10:01.190

9 1:54.991 16:11:56.181

10 1:55.004 16:13:51.185

11 1:55.811 16:15:46.996

12 1:56.082 16:17:43.078

13 1:56.404 16:19:39.482

14 1:56.344 16:21:35.826

15 1:56.728 16:23:32.554

 Po. 11 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 1:22.995
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.136 15:56:27.299

2 1:56.957 15:58:24.256

3 1:57.521 16:00:21.777

4 1:58.288 16:02:20.065

5 1:56.606 16:04:16.671

6 1:56.843 16:06:13.514

7 1:55.670 16:08:09.184

8 1:55.256 16:10:04.440

9 1:55.480 16:11:59.920

10 1:54.828 16:13:54.748

11 1:56.213 16:15:50.961

12 1:55.128 16:17:46.089

13 1:54.131 16:19:40.220

14 1:56.358 16:21:36.578

15 1:58.291 16:23:34.869

 Po. 12 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha + 1:25.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.981 15:56:31.707

2 1:59.028 15:58:30.735

3 1:57.020 16:00:27.755

4 1:54.571 16:02:22.326

5 1:55.924 16:04:18.250

6 1:56.968 16:06:15.218

7 1:55.986 16:08:11.204

8 1:55.342 16:10:06.546

9 1:55.435 16:12:01.981

10 1:54.638 16:13:56.619

11 1:55.824 16:15:52.443

12 1:55.237 16:17:47.680

13 1:55.570 16:19:43.250

14 1:55.356 16:21:38.606

15 1:58.884 16:23:37.490

Fastest lap: 1:49.293 
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Trofeo Italia Francia 2017 Gare - 125 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 1:27.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.265 15:56:22.568

2 1:56.436 15:58:19.004

3 1:57.013 16:00:16.017

4 1:55.287 16:02:11.304

5 2:03.412 16:04:14.716

6 1:57.359 16:06:12.075

7 1:56.007 16:08:08.082

8 1:54.336 16:10:02.418

9 1:56.032 16:11:58.450

10 1:55.263 16:13:53.713

11 1:55.907 16:15:49.620

12 1:55.559 16:17:45.179

13 1:55.788 16:19:40.967

14 1:57.140 16:21:38.107

15 2:01.457 16:23:39.564

 Po. 14 - # 10 CANTOURNET P. - Husqvarna + 1:37.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.260 15:56:26.151

2 2:06.603 15:58:32.754

3 1:58.301 16:00:31.055

4 1:58.935 16:02:29.990

5 1:58.103 16:04:28.093

6 1:55.163 16:06:23.256

7 1:55.335 16:08:18.591

8 1:55.331 16:10:13.922

9 1:55.102 16:12:09.024

10 1:55.074 16:14:04.098

11 1:55.855 16:15:59.953

12 1:56.120 16:17:56.073

13 1:55.762 16:19:51.835

14 1:57.619 16:21:49.454

15 2:00.235 16:23:49.689

 Po. 15 - # 13 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 1:47.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.542 15:56:27.684

2 1:57.542 15:58:25.226

3 1:55.737 16:00:20.963

4 1:56.156 16:02:17.119

5 2:05.628 16:04:22.747

6 1:54.677 16:06:17.424

7 1:54.668 16:08:12.092

8 1:56.118 16:10:08.210

9 1:54.861 16:12:03.071

10 1:54.656 16:13:57.727

11 1:55.707 16:15:53.434

12 1:55.119 16:17:48.553

13 1:55.339 16:19:43.892

14 1:55.737 16:21:39.629

15 2:19.814 16:23:59.443

 Po. 16 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - Husqvarna + 1:48.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.591 15:56:36.854

2 2:01.385 15:58:38.239

3 1:59.333 16:00:37.572

4 1:57.713 16:02:35.285

5 1:58.735 16:04:34.020

6 1:57.171 16:06:31.191

7 1:56.983 16:08:28.174

8 1:56.506 16:10:24.680

9 1:56.042 16:12:20.722

10 1:56.086 16:14:16.808

11 1:55.185 16:16:11.993

12 1:55.325 16:18:07.318

13 2:00.279 16:20:07.597

14 1:56.417 16:22:04.014

15 1:56.756 16:24:00.770

 Po. 17 - # 153 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha + 2:00.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.250 15:56:32.503

2 1:59.283 15:58:31.786

3 1:58.599 16:00:30.385

4 2:00.497 16:02:30.882

5 1:59.252 16:04:30.134

6 1:56.241 16:06:26.375

7 1:56.994 16:08:23.369

8 1:57.009 16:10:20.378

9 1:56.927 16:12:17.305

10 1:56.744 16:14:14.049

11 1:56.336 16:16:10.385

12 1:56.375 16:18:06.760

13 2:00.246 16:20:07.006

14 1:57.766 16:22:04.772

15 2:07.906 16:24:12.678

 Po. 18 - # 207 D'ANIELLO M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.682 15:56:33.417

2 2:00.881 15:58:34.298

3 1:58.600 16:00:32.898

4 1:59.368 16:02:32.266

5 1:59.636 16:04:31.902

6 1:56.399 16:06:28.301

7 1:57.787 16:08:26.088

8 1:57.164 16:10:23.252

9 1:56.512 16:12:19.764

10 1:58.982 16:14:18.746

11 1:57.926 16:16:16.672

12 1:58.705 16:18:15.377

13 1:58.971 16:20:14.348

14 2:00.164 16:22:14.512

Fastest lap: 1:49.293 
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Trofeo Italia Francia 2017 Gare - 125 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 4 BORGIOLI T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.578 15:56:35.160

2 2:01.236 15:58:36.396

3 1:59.473 16:00:35.869

4 1:58.766 16:02:34.635

5 1:58.630 16:04:33.265

6 1:56.536 16:06:29.801

7 1:57.298 16:08:27.099

8 1:59.767 16:10:26.866

9 1:58.618 16:12:25.484

10 1:56.563 16:14:22.047

11 1:57.284 16:16:19.331

12 1:58.188 16:18:17.519

13 1:57.884 16:20:15.403

14 2:02.041 16:22:17.444

 Po. 20 - # 471 VALERI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.978 15:56:29.622

2 1:59.669 15:58:29.291

3 2:00.793 16:00:30.084

4 1:59.228 16:02:29.312

5 2:06.575 16:04:35.887

6 1:57.516 16:06:33.403

7 1:57.817 16:08:31.220

8 1:59.324 16:10:30.544

9 1:57.755 16:12:28.299

10 1:57.900 16:14:26.199

11 1:59.381 16:16:25.580

12 2:02.347 16:18:27.927

13 2:02.776 16:20:30.703

14 2:01.256 16:22:31.959

 Po. 21 - # 71 FERLA C. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.377 15:56:37.704

2 2:01.310 15:58:39.014

3 2:01.283 16:00:40.297

4 1:58.445 16:02:38.742

5 1:59.913 16:04:38.655

6 1:59.751 16:06:38.406

7 1:58.548 16:08:36.954

8 1:57.795 16:10:34.749

9 1:57.594 16:12:32.343

10 1:59.392 16:14:31.735

11 1:59.659 16:16:31.394

12 1:59.449 16:18:30.843

13 2:00.643 16:20:31.486

14 2:00.946 16:22:32.432

 Po. 22 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.628 15:56:39.570

2 2:02.527 15:58:42.097

3 2:00.891 16:00:42.988

4 2:00.053 16:02:43.041

5 2:00.638 16:04:43.679

6 1:59.145 16:06:42.824

7 2:00.498 16:08:43.322

8 2:00.072 16:10:43.394

9 2:00.460 16:12:43.854

10 2:00.487 16:14:44.341

11 2:01.606 16:16:45.947

12 1:59.719 16:18:45.666

13 2:00.647 16:20:46.313

14 2:02.200 16:22:48.513

 Po. 23 - # 8 BESSIERES T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.576 15:56:38.607

2 2:01.875 15:58:40.482

3 2:00.973 16:00:41.455

4 1:59.959 16:02:41.414

5 2:01.013 16:04:42.427

6 1:58.855 16:06:41.282

7 1:58.851 16:08:40.133

8 1:59.076 16:10:39.209

9 2:00.512 16:12:39.721

10 2:03.319 16:14:43.040

11 2:01.302 16:16:44.342

12 2:02.388 16:18:46.730

13 2:01.350 16:20:48.080

14 2:02.564 16:22:50.644

 Po. 24 - # 17 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.718 15:56:34.499

2 2:12.010 15:58:46.509

3 1:59.254 16:00:45.763

4 1:58.969 16:02:44.732

5 2:01.341 16:04:46.073

6 2:02.709 16:06:48.782

7 1:58.495 16:08:47.277

8 1:59.072 16:10:46.349

9 1:59.327 16:12:45.676

10 2:02.681 16:14:48.357

11 1:59.677 16:16:48.034

12 1:59.842 16:18:47.876

13 2:00.877 16:20:48.753

14 2:03.077 16:22:51.830

Fastest lap: 1:49.293 
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Trofeo Italia Francia 2017 Gare - 125 Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 6 FABRE N. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.190 15:56:36.563

2 2:01.363 15:58:37.926

3 2:01.488 16:00:39.414

4 2:01.501 16:02:40.915

5 2:04.681 16:04:45.596

6 2:03.104 16:06:48.700

7 2:05.884 16:08:54.584

8 2:04.154 16:10:58.738

9 2:08.152 16:13:06.890

10 2:05.425 16:15:12.315

11 2:05.165 16:17:17.480

12 2:06.502 16:19:23.982

13 2:06.469 16:21:30.451

14 2:08.584 16:23:39.035

 Po. 26 - # 119 PALANCA G. - TM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.670 15:56:30.435

2 1:59.377 15:58:29.812

3 1:56.854 16:00:26.666

4 1:54.457 16:02:21.123

5 1:56.428 16:04:17.551

6 1:56.711 16:06:14.262

7 1:55.674 16:08:09.936

8 1:55.527 16:10:05.463

9 1:55.316 16:12:00.779

10 1:54.927 16:13:55.706

11 1:56.103 16:15:51.809

12 1:55.156 16:17:46.965

13 1:55.762 16:19:42.727

Fastest lap: 1:49.293 
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